6:00 PM

6:02 PM

6:04 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:35 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

BLOOMINGTON BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE (BADC) MEETING PROPOSED AGENDA
BLOOMINGTON CITY OFFICE 45 N 1°* West
Wednesday, January 7, 2026, at 6:00 pm

WELCOME
INVOCATION
PLEDGE OF ALLEGENCE

GENERAL BUSINESS
e  APPROVE MINUTES FROM DECEMBER 3, 2025

ELECT NEW BADC CHAIRPERSON

BUILDING PERMITS
e JARROD NELSON

PROPOSED DAY OF BACD MEETING CHANGE
BUIILDING LOT AND STANDARDS ORDINANCE
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN

COMMUNITY COMMENTS

AJOURNMENT

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED BADC MEETING FEBRUARY ?, 2026

(ACTION ITEM)

(ACTION ITEM)

(ACTION ITEMS)

(ACTION ITEMS)
(ACTION ITEM)
(ACTION ITEM)

(ACTION ITEMS)

(ACTION ITEM)



