



**BLOOMINGTON BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT  
COMMITTEE (BADC) MEETING PROPOSED AGENDA  
BLOOMINGTON CITY OFFICE 45 N 1<sup>st</sup> West  
Wednesday, January 7, 2026, at 6:00 pm**

<b>6:00 PM</b>	<b>WELCOME</b>	
<b>6:02 PM</b>	<b>INVOCATION</b>	
<b>6:04 PM</b>	<b>PLEDGE OF ALLEGENCE</b>	
<b>6:05 PM</b>	<b>GENERAL BUSINESS</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEM)</b>
	• APPROVE MINUTES FROM DECEMBER 3, 2025	
<b>6:10 PM</b>	<b>ELECT NEW BADC CHAIRPERSON</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEM)</b>
<b>6:15 PM</b>	<b>BUILDING PERMITS</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEMS)</b>
	• JARROD NELSON	
<b>6:20 PM</b>	<b>PROPOSED DAY OF BACD MEETING CHANGE</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEMS)</b>
<b>6:25 PM</b>	<b>BUIILDING LOT AND STANDARDS ORDINANCE</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEM)</b>
<b>6:35 PM</b>	<b>COMPREHENSIVE PLAN</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEM)</b>
<b>7:45 PM</b>	<b>COMMUNITY COMMENTS</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEMS)</b>
<b>7:50 PM</b>	<b>AJOURNMENT</b>	<b>(ACTION ITEM)</b>

**NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED BADC MEETING FEBRUARY ?, 2026**